19.0865.01001 Title.02000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1214

- Page 1, line 7, overstrike "1."
- Page 1, line 10, replace "a." with "1."
- Page 1, line 10, remove "and a member of the tax"
- Page 1, line 11, remove "commissioner's staff designated by the tax commissioner"
- Page 1, line 12, replace "<u>b.</u>" with "<u>2.</u>"
- Page 1, line 13, replace "c." with "3."
- Page 1, line 14, overstrike "2. The tax commissioner"
- Page 1, line 14, remove "may"
- Page 1, line 14, overstrike "designate a member of the tax commissioner's staff to"
- Page 1, line 15, overstrike "accompany and advise the members appointed under this section"
- Page 1, line 16, remove "regarding"
- Page 1, line 16, overstrike "multistate discussions to review or revise the agreement or to conduct"
- Page 1, overstrike line 17

Renumber accordingly